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Precio: $129,000 Numero de MLS: A11808227  Condominios/Town Home

2504 Antigua Ter Unit O3, Coconut Creek, Florida 33066 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,291
 Unidad: O3    HOA Fees: $811    Año construido: 1979

 Comunidades: ANTIGUA VILLAGE I B CONDO    Subdivisión: ANTIGUA VILLAGE I B CONDO

 Escuela elementaria: Coconut Crk Elem    Escuela primaria: Margate Middle
 Bachillerato: Coconut Crk High  



Just Reduced. corner unit availableâ€”extra space + oversized storage closet! Beautifully updated 2BD/2BA with 1,291 sq ft. Features include new A/C, new water heater, updated kitchen with full appliances & pantry, volume ceilings, split-bedroom layout,
and spacious primary suite with walk-in closet & ensuite bath. Enjoy garden & pool views from your private screened balcony. Located on the 3rd floor of a secure building with top-tier amenities: heated pool, spa, tennis, golf, clubhouse, gym, courtesy bus
& more. Assigned parking + large storage unit. HOA includes water, trash, landscaping & building maintenance. Move-in ready!
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